Return reservation to be made accordingly.                                                               

Participants will no be allowed to leave early.  

Scout Guide 

Welfare  

Fund 

Rs.2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) to cover the cost of 

boarding, lodging, training materials. 

NO CASH– will be accepted at the time of Registration. All the 
payment to be made through online. UTR Number and Date, should be 
submitted along the application form or at the time of registration.